CLUBWEDSTRIJD 1 BEEKVISSERS BREE 2016

ZATERDAG 6 AUGUSTUS 2016 BOCHOLT BRUG

VOORNAAM NAAM

1 V Guido

2 S Jimmy
3 S Gerard
4 V Rob

5 S Jan

6 D Evi

7 S Ronny
8 S Patrick
9 S Kristof
10 S Roeland
11 S Luc
12 V Clement
13 V Mathieu
14 V Albert

NULLENS
WEEGELS
VAN ERUM
ALBERS

VAN ERUM
LENAERTS
LENAERTS
THIJS
SEGERS
DECKERS
THIJS
VANSTRAELEN
SCHUERMANS
VAN LANEN

PLNR SECTOR GEWICHT PUNTEN

14

O > WO > WO > 0OWW >0 >

5.720 gr
2.540 gr
1.780 gr
2.820 gr
2.460 gr
1.460 gr
1.580 gr
920 gr
300 gr
1.400 gr
780 gr
20 gr
1.180 gr
420 gr

TOTAAL: 23.380 gr
GEMID:

1.670 gr
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